Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 7321027

Three-phase floor-standing cup washer 5 kg

Description

Mussel cleaning machine. Stainless steel structure

stainless steel structure - upper lid in transparent food-grade polycarbonate - safety
microswitches

safety microswitches on upper lid and on outlet - product ejection button

product ejection - timer 0+4 minutes - automatic water jet

to facilitate the elimination of cleaning residues - removable brush plate included.

removable brushes. The LCN5 model is bench-top.

Accessories: stainless steel stand CI (standard on models LCF/5-10-18) - brush plate PPC
brush plate PPC (standard on models LCN-LCF/5-10-18) - drawer with stainless steel filter CCF
stainless steel filter drawer CCF (only applicable on LCF models).

Dimensions



Dimensioni esterne

Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Potenza motore
Produzione Kg/h
Voltaggio

830x530x740 mm

Electric

5 kg

50 Hz

29 kg

0.26 kW
0.35 hp

60 Kg/h
230V, 400V
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